
 

NO. NOMBRE N.- RECIBO VALOR FECHA
1 FRANCIA MARIEL PORTILLO 2466078 100.00L           2/8/2021

2 ALEX FABRICIO RODRIGUEZ 2466278 100.00L           2/8/2021

3 RUDY JAVIER RIVERA 2466087 100.00L           2/8/2021

4 MARIA NORMA FLORES 2466086 100.00L           2/8/2021

5 ESLY YISELL AGUILAR 2468922 100.00L           3/8/2021

6 DORA AMPARO CORRALES 2466409 100.00L           3/8/2021

7 ROSA MERCEDES REYES 2466962 100.00L           4/8/2021

8 COORPORACION DE BIENES S.A 2467094 100.00L           4/8/2021

9 RITZA DALILA ARGEÑAL 2467125 100.00L           4/8/2021

10 CESAR QUIÑONEZ 2467191 100.00L           4/8/2021

11 OSORIO MELGAR ALAN MAURICIO 2467283 100.00L           4/8/2021

12 EMILIANO MARTINEZ 2467310 100.00L           4/8/2021

13 CELINA ORDOÑEZ SOSA 2467331 100.00L           4/8/2021

14 TERESA DE JESUS LINAREZ 2467070 100.00L           4/8/2021

15 DORA MERCEDES GUILLEN 2467610 100.00L           5/8/2021

16 FRANCISCA AURORA AMADOR 2467411 100.00L           5/8/2021

17 BETY SILVA 2467714 100.00L           5/8/2021

18 OSMAN RAFAEL CONTRERAS 2467970 100.00L           6/8/2021

19 ALEYDA GRACIELA GARCIA 2467946 100.00L           6/8/2021

20 ANSELMO HERNANEZ AVILA 2467942 100.00L           6/8/2021

21 CRISTIAN REYES PAREDEZ 2468015 100.00L           7/8/2021

22 MARIETA SUYAPA FLOREZ 2468438 100.00L           9/8/2021

23 ROGELIO ALEXIS AGUILAR 2468340 100.00L           9/8/2021

24 ALEXIS JEOVANY VARGAS 2468068 100.00L           9/8/2021

25 LIONZA DE SOCORRO CARRASCO 2468774 100.00L           10/8/2021

26 MARIO JAVIER GOMES 2468761 100.00L           10/8/2021

27 MAURO OSRTO AGUILAR 2468677 100.00L           10/8/2021

28 WILMER VILLAFRANCA 2468586 100.00L           10/8/2021

29 RIGOBERTO AGUIRRE 2468587 100.00L           10/8/2021

30 BELKIS YAMILETH RAMIREZ 2468573 100.00L           10/8/2021

31 SANTOS PAULINA FUENTES 2469150 100.00L           11/8/2021

32 SERAPIA BENERANDA CARRANZA 2469086 100.00L           11/8/2021

33 MARCOS ISAIAS VARELA 2469054 100.00L           11/8/2021

34 CESAR EFRAIN MATAMOROS 2468981 100.00L           11/8/2021

35 ERAZO AGUILAR MARIA DE JESUS 2468902 100.00L           11/8/2021

36 DEYVIN DANER CERRARTO 2469570 100.00L           12/8/2021

37 EDGAR ERNESTO BONILLA 2469442 100.00L           12/8/2021

38 JAIRO JOSUE RODRIGUEZ 2469409 100.00L           12/8/2021

39 URBANIZACIONES SAN RAFAEL 2469742 100.00L           13/8/2021

40 BLANCA MARIBEL FLORES 2469849 100.00L           13/8/2021

41 HORCIO HERRERA 2469988 100.00L           13/8/2021

42 HORCIO HERRERA 2469988 100.00L           13/8/2021

43 GUSTAVO GONZALES BACA 2469842 100.00L           13/8/2021

44 FELIX MARIBEL AGUILERA 2469846 100.00L           13/8/2021

45 DOUGLAS JAPHET SOSA 2470226 100.00L           14/8/2021
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46 ELVIN OMAR CORRALES 2470297 100.00L           15/8/2021

47 ROSIBEL LAGOS CRUZ 2470305 100.00L           16/8/2021

4 DORIS YAQUELIN ALVAREZ 2470306 100.00L           16/8/2021

49 ALEJANDRO MEDRANO 2470308 100.00L           16/8/2021

50 JOSE RAMON SERVELON 2470734 100.00L           16/8/2021

51 JOSE RAMON SERVELON 2470733 100.00L           16/8/2021

52 ERIKA GLORIA SORIANO 2470683 100.00L           16/8/2021

53 RAMON CONTRERAS 2470667 100.00L           16/8/2021

54 YADID DANAY 2470765 100.00L           16/8/2021

55 YEFRY JACSON CARRASCO 2470258 100.00L           16/8/2021

56 EFREN ARIEL MUNGIA 2470259 100.00L           16/8/2021

57 CLAUDIA CAROLINA BERRIOS 2470911 100.00L           17/8/2021

58 LUIS ENRRIQUE MARTINEZ 2470915 100.00L           17/8/2021

59 MARIA ADILIA AGUILERA 2471071 100.00L           17/8/2021

60 VIRGINIA BARDALES CASTELLANOS 2471243 100.00L           18/8/2021

61 INMOVILIARIA LA PROVIDENCIA 2471243 100.00L           18/8/2021

62 JUAN FRANCISCO OSORTO 2471582 100.00L           18/8/2021

63 ROSIBEL VENTURA BONILLA 2471678 100.00L           18/8/2021

64 NOEMI FERMINA CABALLERO 2471675 100.00L           18/8/2021

65 MOISES AGUILERA QUIROZ 2471691 100.00L           18/8/2021

66 GUSTAVO ADOLFO FLORES 2471720 100.00L           19/8/2021

67 DILCIA ROSARIO APLICANO 2471723 100.00L           19/8/2021

68 JULIO CORRALES HERRERA 2471927 100.00L           19/8/2021

69 GLADIS SUYAPA ESTRADA 2472121 100.00L           19/8/2021

70 CLEMENTINA SANCHEZ 2472724 100.00L           20/8/2021

71 CONSTRUCTORA DIMCA 2472854 100.00L           20/8/2021

72 CONSTRUCTORA DIMCA 2472856 100.00L           20/8/2021

73 LEYLA AZUCENA GUERRA 2473593 100.00L           20/8/2021

74 BELSA AGUIRRE HERNANDEZ 2473594 100.00L           20/8/2021

75 EVERTH NAIN HERNANDEZ 2474898 100.00L           23/8/2021

76 WILFREDO FLORES VASQUEZ 2474741 100.00L           23/8/2021

77 AIDA ELEONOR RODRIGUE 2475261 100.00L           23/8/2021

78 RAFAEL ANTONIO PORTILLO 2475355 100.00L           23/8/2021

79 ASOCIACION SAN JOSE OBRERO 2475259 100.00L           23/8/2021

80 ROSA AMELIA BUSTILLO 2475562 100.00L           25/8/2021

81 BELKIS ARACELY GARCIA 2476931 100.00L           25/8/2021

82 ERLIN JOSUE ESPINAL 2477177 100.00L           26/8/2021

83 JESUS RICARDO RODRIGUEZ 2477712 100.00L           27/8/2021

84 PAULA YULISSA MADRID 2477511 100.00L           27/8/2021

85 IRMA GISSEL  ARIAS 2478902 100.00L           31/1/1900

86 ALEYA LIZETH EUCEDA 2479069 100.00L           31/8/2021

87 RUDY JAVIER RIVERA 2466087 150.00L           2/8/2021

88 ALEX FABRICIO RODRIGUEZ 2466278 150.00L           2/8/2021

89 FRANCIA MARIEL PORTILLO 2466078 150.00L           2/8/2021

90 DORA AMPARO CORRALES 2466409 150.00L           3/8/2021

91 ROSA MERCEDEZ REYES 2466962 150.00L           4/8/2021

92 TERESA DE JESUS LINAREZ 2467070 150.00L           4/8/2021

93 COORPORACION DE BIENES 2467094 150.00L           4/8/2021

94 RITZA DALILA ARGEÑAL 2467125 150.00L           4/8/2021

95 CESAR QUIÑONEZ 2467191 150.00L           4/8/2021

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

96 CELINA ORDOÑEZ SOSA 2467331 150.00L           4/8/2021

97 EMILIANO MARTINEZ 2467310 150.00L           4/8/2021

98 ALAN MAURICIO OSORIO 2467283 150.00L           4/8/2021

99 DORA MERCEDEZ GUILLEN 2467610 150.00L           5/8/2021

100 FRANCISCA AURORA AMADOR 2467411 150.00L           5/8/2021

101 BETY SILVA 2467714 150.00L           5/8/2021

102 ANCELMO HERNANDEZ AVILA 2467942 150.00L           6/8/2021

103 OSMAN RAFAEL CONTRERAS 2467970 150.00L           6/8/2021

104 ALEIDA GRACIELA GARCIA 2467946 150.00L           6/8/2021

105 CRISTIAN REYES 2468015 150.00L           7/8/2021

106 ALEXIS GEOVANY VARGAS 2468068 150.00L           9/8/2021

107 MARIETA SUYAPA FLORES 2468438 150.00L           9/8/2021

108 ROGELIO ALEXIS AGUILAR 2468340 150.00L           9/8/2021

109 BELKIS YAMILETH RAMIREZ 2468573 150.00L           10/8/2021

110 LIONZA DEL SOCORRO CARRASCO 2468774 150.00L           10/8/2021

111 MARIO JAVIER GOMEZ 2468761 150.00L           10/8/2021

112 MAURO OSORTO SAGUILAR 2468677 150.00L           10/8/2021

113 WILMER VILLAFRANCA 2468586 150.00L           10/8/2021

114 RIGOBERTO AGUIRRE 2468587 150.00L           10/8/2021

115 SANTOS PAULINA FUENTES 2469150 150.00L           11/8/2021

116 MARIA DE JESUS ERAZO 2468902 150.00L           11/8/2021

117 SERAPIA BENERANDA CARRANZA 2469086 150.00L           11/8/2021

118 MARCOS VARELA 2469054 150.00L           11/8/2021

119 CESAR EFRAIN MATAMOROS 2468981 150.00L           11/8/2021

120 JAIRO JOSUE RODRIGUEZ 2469409 150.00L           12/8/2021

121 DEYVIN CERRATO GALO 2469570 150.00L           12/8/2021

122 EDGAR ERNESTO BONILLA 2469442 150.00L           12/8/2021

123 URBANIZACIONEZ SAN RAFAEL 2469742 150.00L           13/8/2021

124 BLACA MARIBEL FLORES 2469849 150.00L           13/8/2021

125 GUSTAVO GONZALES 2469842 150.00L           13/8/2021

126 FELIX MARIBEL AGUILERA 2469846 150.00L           13/8/2021

127 ISMAEL HERRERA 2469988 150.00L           13/8/2021

128 ISMAEL HERRERA 2469988 150.00L           13/8/2021

129 ROSIBEL LAGOS CRUZ 2470305 150.00L           16/8/2021

130 DORIS ALVAREZ FLORES 2470306 150.00L           16/8/2021

131 ALEJANDRO MEDRANO HERRERA 2470308 150.00L           16/8/2021

132 JOSE RAMON SERVELLON 2470734 150.00L           16/8/2021

133 JOSE RAMON SERVELLON 2470733 150.00L           16/8/2021

134 ERIKA SORIANO 2470683 150.00L           16/8/2021

135 RAMON ROSA CONTRERAS 2470667 150.00L           16/8/2021

136 YADID DANAY 2470765 150.00L           16/8/2021

137 YEFRY CARRASCO 2470258 150.00L           16/8/2021

138 CLAUDIA CAROLINA BERRIOS 2470911 150.00L           17/8/2021

139 LUIS MARTINEZ 2470915 150.00L           17/8/2021

140 MARIA AGUILERA 2471071 150.00L           17/8/2021

141 VIRGINIA BARDALES 2471243 150.00L           18/8/2021

142 INMOVILIARIA LA PROVIDENCIA 2471410 150.00L           18/8/2021

143 JUAN FRANCISCO OSORTO 2471582 150.00L           18/8/2021

144 ROSIBEL VENTURA BONILLA 2471678 150.00L           18/8/2021

145 NOEMI FERMINA CABALLERO 2471675 150.00L           18/8/2021



 

146 KEYDI ESTELA ESCALANTE 2471646 150.00L           18/8/2021

147 VICTOR SIPRIANO ZAMBRANO 2471404 150.00L           18/8/2021

148 MOISES AGUILERA QUIROZ 2471498 150.00L           18/8/2021

149 GUSTAVO ADOLFO FLORES 2471720 150.00L           19/8/2021

150 DILCIA ROSARIO APLICANO 2471723 150.00L           19/8/2021

151 JULIO CORRALES 2471927 150.00L           19/8/2021

152 GLADYS ESTRADA 2472212 150.00L           19/8/2021

153 CONSTRUCTORA DIMCA 2472854 150.00L           20/8/2021

154 CLEMENTINA AGUIRRE 2472724 150.00L           20/8/2021

155 CONSTRUCTORA DIMCA 2472586 150.00L           20/8/2021

156 BELSA HERNANDEZ 2473594 150.00L           20/8/2021

157 LEYLA AZUCENA GUERRA 2373593 150.00L           20/8/2021

158 EVERTH HERNANDEZ GONZALES 2474898 150.00L           23/8/2021

159 WILFREDO FLORES 2474741 150.00L           23/8/2021

160 AIDA ELEONOR RODRIGUEZ 2475261 150.00L           23/8/2021

162 RAFAEL ANTONIO PORTILLO 2475355 150.00L           23/8/2021

163 ASOCIACION SAN JOSE OBRERO 2475259 150.00L           23/8/2021

164 BRAYAN ULISES OSORTO 2475562 150.00L           24/8/2021

165 BETULIA SOCORRO ESTRADA 2475739 150.00L           24/8/2021

166 RENE FLORES 2475967 150.00L           24/8/2021

167 JUAN JOSE GALO 2476305 150.00L           24/8/2021

168 OSCAR RENE PAZ 2475997 150.00L           24/8/2021

169 ELEAZAR DANIEL HERNANDEZ 2475983 150.00L           24/8/2021

170 ROMULO SALOMON GONZALES 2476000 150.00L           24/8/2021

171 BESY RUEDA 2476499 150.00L           25/8/2021

172 CINDY KARINA BACA 2476541 150.00L           25/8/2021

173 NANCY SORIANO BETANCOURTH 2476965 150.00L           25/8/2021

174 MAYRA NERY ZUNIGA 2477135 150.00L           25/8/2021

175 ROSA AMELIA BUSTILLO 2476497 150.00L           25/8/2021

176 BELKIS ANABEL DIAZ 2476665 150.00L           25/8/2021

177 BELKIS ANABEL DIAZ 2476656 150.00L           25/8/2021

178 DILENIA ELEIETH RODRIGUEZ 2476462 150.00L           25/8/2021

179 GLADIS ESTHER ESCAÑO 2477445 150.00L           26/8/2021

180 AMINTA SUYAPA ALVAREZ 2477165 150.00L           26/8/2021

181 TOMAS LIMDERBER 2477157 150.00L           26/8/2021

182 FRANCISCA RAMIREZ 2477256 150.00L           26/8/2021

183 GUSTAVO ADOLFO HERNANDEZ 2477464 150.00L           26/8/2021

184 HECTOR LEONEL FLORES 2477807 150.00L           27/8/2021

185 FANY MARIELA RAMIREZ 2477669 150.00L           27/8/2021

186 MARCO ANTONIO NUÑEZ 2477656 150.00L           27/8/2021

187 EDWIN ALEXIS WUILLEN 2477591 150.00L           27/8/2021

188 CANDIDA ROSA CORRALES 2477488 150.00L           27/8/2021

189 BAC CREDOMATIC 2477487 150.00L           27/8/2021

190 BAC CREDOMATIC 2477489 150.00L           27/8/2021

191 KENIA MELADIS ALVAREZ 2477975 150.00L           30/8/2021

192 ROBERTO PADILLA HERNANDEZ 2477910 150.00L           30/8/2021

193 BAYRON MONDRAGON 2478133 150.00L           30/8/2021

194 GLENDA XIOMARA VASQUEZ 2478197 150.00L           30/8/2021

195 GLENDA XIOMARA VASQUEZ 2478196 150.00L           30/8/2021

196 NELY MENDIETA 2478268 150.00L           30/8/2021



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

197 EVANS GUERRA 2478321 150.00L           30/8/2021

198 RONY GUTIERREZ 2479039 150.00L           31/8/2021

199 RAMONA IDALIA PORTILLO 2479015 150.00L           31/8/2021

200 JULIO AGUIRRE 2478725 150.00L           31/8/2021

201 RONAL RAFAEL HERNANDEZ 2478526 150.00L           31/8/2021

202 ERLIN JOSUE ESPINAL 2479086 150.00L           31/8/2021

25,850.00L  

ING. ANGI STEFANIE FLORES GUEVARA                                                                                                       

DIRECTORA DE ORDENAMIENTO TERRITORIAL

GRAN TOTAL


